@ JOHN DEERE

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDORY):

United Ag & Turf

520 Highway 79 South

Henderson, TX 75654

us

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf

520 Highway 79 South

Henderson, TX 75654

903-657-9549
HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4
1121 E SABINE ST
CARTHAGE, TX 75633
melanie.earle@co.panola.tx.us

Delivering Dealer:
United Ag & Turf
Micah Pettit

520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
Phone: 903-657-9549

micahpettit@unitedagt.com
Quote ID: 29216976
Created On: 13 July 2023
Last Modified On: 13 July 2023
Expiration Date: 31 July 2023
Equipment Summary Selling Price Qty Extended
JOHN DEERE 6110M Cab Tractor $117,646.48 X 1 = $ 117,646.48
Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23)
Price Effective Date: July 11, 2023
JOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm $10,047.20 X 1 = $ 10,047.20
Loader
Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23)
Price Effective Date: July 11, 2023
Equipment Total $127,693.68
* Includes Fees and Non-contract items Quote Summary
Equipment Total $ 127,693.68
Trade In
SubTotal $ 127,693.68
Est. Service $0.00
Agreement Tax
Total $ 127,693.68
Down Payment (0.00)
Rental Applied (0.00)
Balance Due $ 127,693.68

Salesperson : X

Accepted By : M

Confidential



JorHN DEERE

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 29216976 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT
TO (VENDOR):

United Ag & Turf

520 Highway 79 South

Henderson, TX 75654

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf

520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654

us 903-657-9549
HendersondD@unitedagt.com
JOHN DEERE 6110M Cab Tractor
Hours:
Stock Number:

Price Effective Date: July 11, 2023

Code Description

42271, 6110M Cab Tractor 1

183E  JDLink™ Modem 1
185A  Less Subscription
0202 United States
0409 English
0501  No package
873F Light Package - Economy
8730 2 Beliline Road Lights - H4
874A  Alternator 14 V170 A
878H  Mulii-Power Outlet Strip

891E M-SCV 2F (Mechanical
Valve, 2 Functions),
Mounting Frames

_ e e el A S A A

1437 PowrQuad™ PLUS 16F/16R 1
- 30 km/h

1755 No ISOBUS Ready / 1
GreenStar™ Ready

1950 Less Application 1

2084 ©M Cab - Economy Cab with 1
RH Console

2142  Standard Seat

2511  Mirrors - Manual Telescopic
2665 Standard Radio

3223  Hydraulic Pump - 114 I/min

3320 2 Mechanical SCVs (2 SCVs
450 Series)

3820 Rear PTO -540/1000 rpm 1

PURL UL N (R N §

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23)

$
138,901.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ 686.00
$ 680.00
$323.00
$ 126.00
$6,910.00

$-2,708.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,816.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ 2,448.00
$ 164.00

$0.00

Discount
Amount

24.00 $ 33,336.24

Standard Options - Per Unit

24 .00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00
24.00

24.00
2400
24.00
24.00
24.00

24.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ 164.64
$ 163.20
$77.52
$30.24
$1,658.40

$-649.92
$0.00

$ 0.00
$675.84

$0.00

$ 0.00
$0.00
$587.52
$39.36

$ 0.00

Selling Price *

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items
Qty List Price Discount%

$117,646.48
Contract Extended
Price Contract
Price

$ $
105,564.76 105,564.76
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$ 521.36 $ 521.36
$516.80 $516.80
$ 24548 $ 245.48
$095.76 $ 95.76
$5,251.60 $5,251.60
$-2,058.08 $-2,058.08
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,140.16 $2,140.16
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,860.48 $ 1,860.48
$ 124.64 $124.64
$0.00 $0.00

Confidential




JOorHN DEERE

Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 29216976 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT

TO (VENDOR):
United Ag & Turf

520 Highway 78 South
Henderson, TX 75654
us

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf

520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

Total
Total Selling Price

$
154,798.00

$ 37,151.52

4120 Drait Links with Telescopic 1 9 0.00 2400 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00
Ball End - Category 2

4210 Center Link with Ball End - 1 $0.00 24,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Category 2

4410  Sway Blocks 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

5010 Flange-Type Rear Axle 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00

5093 2-Position Steel Wheels 1 $ -702.00 2400 $-168.48 $-533.52 $-533.52

5222 Rear Wheels 480/70R38 1 $1,896.00 2400 $455.04 §1,440.96 $ 1,440.96

5901 Rear and Front Tire Brand - 1 $ 440.00 2400 $10560 $334.40 $ 334.40
Firestone

6045 4WD Front Axle - 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Unsuspended

6091 2-Position Steel Wheels 1 $ -702.00 2400 $-16848 $-533.52 $-533.52

6221  Front Wheels 420/70R24 1 $ 250.00 24.00 $60.00 $190.00 $190.00

7706  Shipment Preparation -by 1 $79.00 24.00 $ 18.96 $ 60.04 $60.04
Ship Overseas, with
Conservation

8002 Toolbox 1 $115.00 24.00 $27.60 $87.40 $87.40

8012 Front Fenders 4WD - 1 $1,271.00 2400 $305.04 $96596 $965.96
Turnable

8237 Ashtray 1 $31.00 24.00 $7.44 $ 23.56 $ 23.56

8254 Passenger Seat/ 1 $ 788.00 2400 $189.12 $598.88 $598.88
Instructional Seat

8263 Additional Storage 1 $ 333.00 24.00 $7992 $253.08 $253.08
Compartment - Left-Hand
Side

8386 PTO Remote Control 1 $ 89.00 24.00 $21.36 $67.64 $ 67.64

8607  AutoDifflock 1 $ 394.00 24.00 $9456 $299.44  $299.44

8747 Battery 12 V/174 AH 1 $ 170.00 24.00 $4080 $129.20 $129.20
Standard Options Total $ 15,897.00 $3,815.28 $ 12,081.72 $ 12,081.72

) Technology Options/Non-Contract/Open Market

1801 No AutoTrac™ Package' 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1880 Less Receiver 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1900 Less Display 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
Technology Options Total $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Value Added Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

117,646.48 117,646.48

Confidential




EERE

Selling Equipment

JOHN |

Quote Id: 29216976 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT
TO (VENDOR): TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf United Ag & Turf

520 Highway 79 South 520 Highway 79 South

Henderson, TX 75654 Henderson, TX 75654

us 903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

JOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm Loader
Equipment Notes:
Hours:
Stock Number: Selling Price *
Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23) $ 10,047.20
Price Effective Date: July 11, 2023
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items
Code Description Qty ListPrice Discount% Discount Contract Extended
Amount Price  Contract
Price
0BQDP 620R Standard Farm Loader 1 $ 13,220.00 24.00 $3,172.80 $ 10,047.20 $ 10,047.20
" Standard Options - Per Unit o
0202  United States 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0409 English 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0963 6R/6M Small-Frame Final 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Tier 4 (FT4) Loader Ready
Tractors
1995 Less Mounting Frames 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2621 620R Non Self-Leveling 1 $0.00 24,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
(NSL) Farm Loader Two-
Function
3995 Less Hydraulic Hoses and 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Controls
4640 Two-Function Single-Point 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Coupler, Loader Half
(Loader Ready)
5995 Less Hood Guard 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6995 Less Ballast Box 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
8230 2150-mm (85-in.) Global 1 $0.00 24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Heavy-Duty Bucket with
Grapple Brackets
Standard Options Total $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Selling Price $ 13,220.00 $3,172.80 $10,047.20 $ 10,047.20 |

Confidential



Melanie Earle

—— s
From: Jim Kane <Jim.Kane@sourcewell-mn.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2023 10:42 AM
To: Melanie Earle
Subject: Fwd: Quote
Melanie,

Please see the email chain for the confirmation of compliant pricing.
Thank you for your business and working with us at Sourcewell.

Sincerely,

Jim Kane | Client Relations Administrator ||

Office: 218-895-4154 | Cell: {602) 769-3123
Website: www.sourcewell-mn.gov

Sourcewell &

if you would no longer like to receive emails from Sourcewell, please reply with your unsubscribe request or contact us at 202 12th Street NE, PO Box 218,
Staples, MN 56479

From: Scott Carr <Scott.Carr@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2023 9:37 AM

To: Jim Kane <Jim.Kane@sourcewell-mn.gov>; Jake Denning <Jake.Denning@sourcewell-mn.gov>; Heidi
Murray <Heidi.Murray@sourcewell-mn.gov>; Kate Thorson <Kate.Thorson@sourceweil-mn.gov>
Subject: RE: Quote

Good Morning,

I can confirm that the quote provided is compliant to contract price. Please let me know if | can be of further service.
Respectfully,

Scott Carr | Supplier Development Supervisor

Cell: 320-493-7060
Website: sourcewell-mn.gov

Sourcewell g

From: Jim Kane <Jim.Kane@sourcewell-mn.gov>
Sent: Monday, July 24, 2023 7:15 PM



