

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 903-657-9549 HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

Quote Summary

Prepared For:
PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4
1121 E SABINE ST
CARTHAGE, TX 75633
melanie.earle@co.panola.tx.us

Equipment Total

Delivering Dealer:
United Ag & Turf
Micah Pettit
520 Highway 79 South
Henderson, TX 75654
Phone: 903-657-9549
micahpettit@unitedagt.com

\$ 127,693.68

Quote ID: 29216976 Created On: 13 July 2023 Last Modified On: 13 July 2023 **Expiration Date:** 31 July 2023 Extended **Equipment Summary Selling Price** Qty JOHN DEERE 6110M Cab Tractor \$ 117,646.48 X 1 \$ 117,646.48 Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23) Price Effective Date: July 11, 2023 JOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm \$ 10,047.20 X \$ 10,047.20 Loader Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23) Price Effective Date: July 11, 2023

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items	Quote Summary	
	Equipment Total	\$ 127,693.68
	Trade In	
	SubTotal	\$ 127,693.68
	Est, Service	\$ 0.00
	Agreement Tax	
	Total	\$ 127,693.68
	Down Payment	(0.00)
	Rental Applied	(0.00)
	Balance Due	\$ 127,693.68

Accepted By : X hope # When



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 29216976 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR): United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654

US

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

JOHN DEERE 6110M Cab Tractor

Hours:

Stock Number:

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23)

Selling Price *

Price Eff	fective Date: July 11, 20	23	-			\$ 1	17,646.48	
* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items								
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount		Extended Contract Price	
4227L	6110M Cab Tractor	1	\$ 138,901.00	24.00	\$ 33,336.24	\$ 105,564.76	\$ 105,564.76	
		Stan	dard Option	s - Per Unit		100,004.70	100,004.10	
183E	JDLink™ Modem	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
185A	Less Subscription	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
0409	English	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
0501	No package	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
873F	Light Package - Economy	1	\$ 686.00	24.00	\$ 164.64	\$ 521.36	\$ 521.36	
873O	2 Beltline Road Lights - H4	1	\$ 680.00	24.00	\$ 163.20	\$ 516.80	\$ 516.80	
874A	Alternator 14 V/170 A	1	\$ 323.00	24.00	\$ 77.52	\$ 245.48	\$ 245.48	
878H	Multi-Power Outlet Strip	1	\$ 126.00	24.00	\$ 30.24	\$ 95.76	\$ 95.76	
891E	M-SCV 2F (Mechanical Valve, 2 Functions), Mounting Frames	1	\$ 6,910.00	24.00	\$ 1,658.40	\$ 5,251.60	\$ 5,251.60	
1437	PowrQuad™ PLUS 16F/16F - 30 km/h	₹ 1	\$ -2,708.00	24.00	\$ -649.92	\$ -2,058.08	\$ -2,058.08	
1755	No ISOBUS Ready / GreenStar™ Ready	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
1950	Less Application	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		
2084	6M Cab - Economy Cab with RH Console	h 1	\$ 2,816.00	24.00	\$ 675.84	\$ 2,140.16		
2142	Standard Seat	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	•	
2511	Mirrors - Manual Telescopic	: 1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
2665	Standard Radio	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	•	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
3223	Hydraulic Pump - 114 I/min	1	\$ 2,448.00	24.00	·		•	
3320	2 Mechanical SCVs (2 SCV 450 Series)	s 1	\$ 164.00	24.00			\$ 124.64	
3820	Rear PTO - 540/1000 rpm	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 29216976 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 US ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT

TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

otal Sell	ing Price		\$ 154,798.00		\$ 37,151.52	\$ 117,646.48	117,646.4
	Value Added Services Total	_	\$ 0.00			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0
	Technology Options Total		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0
1900	Less Display	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0
1880	Less Receiver	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0
1801	No AutoTrac™ Package	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0
		y O	ptions/Non-Cor	ntract/Ope		•	-
••	Standard Options Total	•	\$ 15,897.00		•	\$ 12,081.72	•
8747	Battery 12 V/174 AH	1	\$ 170.00	24.00	\$ 40.80	\$ 129.20	\$ 129.2
8607	AutoDifflock	1	\$ 394.00	24.00	\$ 94.56	\$ 299.44	\$ 299.4
8386	Compartment - Left-Hand Side PTO Remote Control	1	\$ 89.00	24.00	\$ 21.36	\$ 67.64	\$ 67.6
8263	Instructional Seat Additional Storage	1	\$ 333.00	24.00	\$ 79.92	\$ 253.08	\$ 253.0
8254	Passenger Seat /	1	\$ 788.00	24.00	\$ 189.12	\$ 598.88	\$ 598.8
8237	Ashtray	1	\$ 31.00	24.00	\$ 7.44	\$ 23.56	\$ 23.
8012	Front Fenders 4WD - Turnable	1	\$ 1,271.00	24.00	\$ 305.04	\$ 965.96	\$ 965.9
8002	Conservation Toolbox	1	\$ 115.00	24.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 87.40	\$ 87.4
7706	Shipment Preparation - by Ship Overseas, with	1	\$ 79.00	24.00	\$ 18.96	\$ 60.04	\$ 60.0
6221	Front Wheels 420/70R24	1	\$ 250.00	24.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.
6091	Unsuspended 2-Position Steel Wheels	1	\$ -702.00	24.00	\$ -168.48	\$ -533.52	\$ -533.
6045	Firestone 4WD Front Axle -	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0
5901	Rear and Front Tire Brand -	1	\$ 440.00	24.00	\$ 105.60	\$ 334.40	\$ 334.4
5222	Rear Wheels 480/70R38	1	\$ 1,896.00	24.00	\$ 455.04	· ·	\$ 1,440.9
5093	2-Position Steel Wheels	1	\$ -702.00	24.00	\$ -168.48	\$ -533.52	\$ -533.
4410 5010	Sway Blocks Flange-Type Rear Axle	1	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0 \$ 0.0
4210	Center Link with Ball End - Category 2	1	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00	24.00 24.00	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00	\$ 0.0 \$ 0.0
4120	Draft Links with Telescopic Ball End - Category 2	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.0



Selling Equipment

Quote Id: 29216976 Customer Name: PANOLA COUNTY PCT 4

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT TO (VENDOR):

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 US ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE SENT TO DELIVERING DEALER:

United Ag & Turf 520 Highway 79 South Henderson, TX 75654 903-657-9549

HendersonJD@unitedagt.com

JOHN DEERE 620R Standard Farm Loader

Equipment Notes:

Hours:

Stock Number: Selling Price *

Contract: Sourcewell Ag 110719-JDC (PG BA CG 23)

\$ 10,047.20

Price Effective Date: July 11, 2023

* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items

		* Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items					
Code	Description	Qty	List Price	Discount%	Discount Amount	Contract Price	Extended Contract Price
0BQDP	620R Standard Farm Loade	er 1	\$ 13,220.00	24.00	\$ 3,172.80	\$ 10,047.20	\$ 10,047.20
		Stan	dard Options	s - Per Unit			1
0202	United States	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0409	English	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
0963	6R/6M Small-Frame Final Tier 4 (FT4) Loader Ready Tractors	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
1995	Less Mounting Frames	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
2621	620R Non Self-Leveling (NSL) Farm Loader Two-Function	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
3995	Less Hydraulic Hoses and Controls	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
4640	Two-Function Single-Point Coupler, Loader Half (Loader Ready)	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
5995	Less Hood Guard	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
6995	Less Ballast Box	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
8230	2150-mm (85-in.) Global Heavy-Duty Bucket with Grapple Brackets	1	\$ 0.00	24.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
	Standard Options Total		\$ 0.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Total Selli	ing Price		\$ 13,220.00		\$ 3,172.80	\$ 10,047.20	\$ 10,047.20

Melanie Earle

From: Jim Kane <Jim.Kane@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2023 10:42 AM

To: Melanie Earle Subject: Fwd: Quote

Melanie,

Please see the email chain for the confirmation of compliant pricing.

Thank you for your business and working with us at Sourcewell.

Sincerely,

Jim Kane | Client Relations Administrator II

Office: 218-895-4154 | Cell: (602) 769-3123

Website: www.sourcewell-mn.gov



If you would no longer like to receive emails from Sourcewell, please reply with your unsubscribe request or contact us at 202 12th Street NE, PO Box 219, Staples, MN 56479

From: Scott Carr <Scott.Carr@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, July 25, 2023 9:37 AM

To: Jim Kane < Jim.Kane@sourcewell-mn.gov>; Jake Denning < Jake.Denning@sourcewell-mn.gov>; Heidi

Murray <Heidi.Murray@sourcewell-mn.gov>; Kate Thorson <Kate.Thorson@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Subject: RE: Quote

Good Morning,

I can confirm that the quote provided is compliant to contract price. Please let me know if I can be of further service.

Respectfully,

Scott Carr | Supplier Development Supervisor

Cell: 320-493-7060

Website: sourcewell-mn.gov



From: Jim Kane < Jim.Kane@sourcewell-mn.gov>

Sent: Monday, July 24, 2023 7:15 PM